Battery Test System
PFX2000 Series
5 V/5 A, 25 W × 2 channels (PFX2011)
10 µA resolution and low range operation for low rates (PFX2011)
High capacity of 20 V/10 A and 200 W supported (PFX2021)
Battery Test System
PFX2000 Series CatalogInternet http://www.kikusui.co.jp/
P F X 2 0 0 0 S E R I E S

PFX2211 Impedance measurement unit
SD002 Application software BPChecker
 Order information
*1: Measured within the rated range
with respect to the set current.
*2: Maximum value at 10 Hz to 500
kHz
*3: Measured within the rated range
with respect to the set voltage.
*4: Measured with respect to the
set power when the battery voltage
is not less than 0.5 V (PFX2011) or
2 V (PFX2021).
*5: Voltage operation range (guar-
anteed value) for constant power
discharging - 0.5 to 5 V (PFX2011)
or 2 - 20 V (PFX2021)
*6: At 10% to 90% of the pulse
current waveform when the rated
current is set; shorted at the end of
the 7-meter load cable.
*7: The pulse time width is mea-
sured by the mesial magnitude of
the pulse.
*8: Measured within the rated range
with respect to the measured value.
*9: Average current measured at
intervals of 500 ms
*10: Power consumption per unit
Printed in Japan� Issue:Apr.2009        200904KECPDF51
 All products contained in this catalogue are equipment and devices that are premised on use under
the supervision of qualified personnel, and are not designed or produced for home-use or use by
general consumers.  Specifications, design and so forth are subject to change without prior notice to
improve the quality.  Product names and prices are subject to change and production may be
discontinued when necessary.  Product names, company names and brand names contained in this
catalogue represent the respective registered trade name or trade mark.  Colors, textures and so forth
of photographs shown in this catalogue may differ from actual products due to a limited fidelity in
printing.  Although every effort has been made to provide the information as accurate as possible for
this catalogue, certain details have unavoidably been omitted due to limitations in space.  If you find
any misprints or errors in this catalogue, it would be appreciated if you would inform us. Please
contact our distributors to confirm specifications, price, accessories or anything that may be unclear
when placing an order or concluding a purchasing agreement.
Distributor:
1633 Bayshore Highway, Suite 331, Burlingame, CA 94010
Phone : 650-259-5900 Facsimile : 650-259-5904